
Ergebnis Ponystuten Gesamt

Rang

Abstammung
Besitzer
Züchter Type Körperbau Trab Gesamteindruck Zusatznote

Gesamt
Korrektheit Trab Schritt

1
Cosmopolitan D
Losander

09.05.2016
Schindele jun.,Anton

9

8,5

9,5

9

9

9

9

8,5

9

9

8

9

0(27 26 26 26,5
A:
Z:

Giulietta             

Bayern

40 8,5

8,5

8,5

25,5

8,5

8,5

9

27

158

                       

2
FS Numero Uno
FS Mr.Right

22.04.2016
Zahn,Jörg Leon
Zahn,Jörg

9,5

9

8,5

9

9

9

8,5

9,5

8,5

8,5

9

8,5

0(27,5 26 22 26
A:
Z:

Nadja d'Alpen    

Rheinland

46 8,5

9

8,5

26

7

7

8

27

154,5

                       

2
New Age
Can Dance

14.04.2016
Meyer,Andreas

9,5

8,5

9

9,5

9

9,5

9

8,5

8,5

8,5

7,5

8,5

0(27 24,5 23,5 26
A:
Z:

Pretty Girl M      

Bayern

52 8,5

8,5

8,5

25,5

8

7

8,5

28

154,5

                       

4
Calido-G
Florencio I

16.03.2016
Evers,Thomas
Evers,Thomas

8,5

8,4

8,5

9

9

9,5

8,4

8,5

8,4

7,5

8,5

8,5

0(25,5 24,5 26,5 25,3
A:
Z:

Taca WE            

Weser-Ems

60 8,5

8,5

8

25

8,5

9

9

27,5

154,3

                       

5
D-Day AT
Genesis B

28.02.2016
Schurf,Adolf-Theo
Börger,Annette

9,5

8,5

9

9

9

9

8,5

9,5

8,5

8,5

8,5

8,5

0(28 25,5 23 25,5
A:
Z:

Dance Wonder   

Westfalen

62 8,5

8,5

8

25

8

7,5

7,5

27

154

                       

6
Der Classicer
FS Champion de Luxe

10.05.2016
Kellermann,Dieter u.
Grosse Beckmann,Anne

9,5

8,5

10

8,5

9

9

8,5

9

8,5

8,5

8,5

9

0(28,5 26 22,5 25,5
A:
Z:

Donna Cara       

Westfalen

39 8,5

8

8

24,5

7,5

7,5

7,5

26,5

153,5

                       

7
Dimension NRW
Casino Royale K WE

08.04.2016
Becker,Kerstin
Becker,Kerstin

9

8

8,5

9,5

8,5

9

8,5

8,5

8,5

8,5

8

8,5

0(26 25 22,5 25
A:
Z:

Pippilotta EB 

Weser-Ems

55 8,5

8

8,5

25

7,5

7,5

7,5

27

150,5

                       

8
Mac Creamy
FS Don't Worry

25.03.2016
Strate,Tobias
Strate,Tobias

9

8

9

9

8

8,5

8,5

8,5

8,5

8

8

8,5

0(26,5 24,5 23,5 25
A:
Z:

Creamy's Divine 

Westfalen

58 8,5

8

8,5

25

8

7,5

8

25,5

150

                       

9
Dating AT NRW
FS Don't Worry

23.03.2016
Schurf,Adolf-Theo
Schmidt,Ingrid

9

9

9

8,5

9

9

8

9,5

8

8,5

9

8,5

0(27,5 26 20 25
A:
Z:

Dakota Date       

Westfalen

59 8,5

8

8

24,5

7,5

6

6,5

26,5

149,5

                       

10
Don Alonso
HB Daylight

01.05.2016
Mense,Isabel
Mense,Isabel

8,5

8

9

8,5

8,5

8,5

8,5

8,5

8,5

8

8

8

0(26 24 23 25
A:
Z:

Darfs ein 

ZfdP

43 8,5

8,5

8,5

25,5

7,5

7,5

8

25,5

149

                       



Rang

Abstammung
Besitzer
Züchter Type Körperbau Trab Gesamteindruck Zusatznote

Gesamt
Korrektheit Trab Schritt

11
Dating AT NRW
Dressman I

19.04.2016
Wehrmann,Bernhard
Wehrmann,Bernhard

9,5

8

9,5

8

8

9

8,5

8,5

8,5

8,5

8

8,5

0(27,5 25 22 25
A:
Z:

Daisy                  

Westfalen

48 8

8

8

24

7,5

7

7,5

25

148,5

                       

12
Olivier K WE
Top Nonstop

06.06.2016
Koopmeiners,Hermann
Koopmeiners,Hermann

9

8

8,5

8

7,5

8

8,5

8,5

8

8,5

8

8

0(26 24,5 25 24,5
A:
Z:

Reine Seide K 

Weser-Ems

38 8,5

8

8

24,5

8,5

8,5

8

23,5

148

                       

12
FS Numero Uno
FS Champion de Luxe

17.04.2016
Blanken,Ulrike
Lembeck-Hessling,Ann

8,5

8,5

8,5

8

8,5

8

8

8,5

8,5

8,5

8,5

7,5

0(25,5 24,5 24,5 25
A:
Z:

New Edition       

Westfalen

50 8

8

8

24

8

8

8,5

24,5

148

                       

12
Der Classicer
FS Don't Worry

01.04.2016
Select Pony Breeding
Kramer,Reinhard

9

8,5

8,5

8

8

8

8,5

8,5

8

8,5

8,5

8

0(26 25 23,5 25
A:
Z:

Die Zauberflöte 

Weser-Ems

56 8,5

8

8

24,5

8

8

7,5

24

148

                       

15
Kastanienhof Kentaur WE
Wim Klytus

27.03.2016
Weizenkorn,Frank
Weizenkorn,Frank

9

8

8,5

7,5

8

8

8

8

8,5

8

8

8,5

0(25,5 24,5 25 24,5
A:
Z:

Dawina              

Hannover

57 8

8

8

24

8,5

8

8,5

23,5

147

                       

15
Cosmopolitan D
Viktoria's Chirac

16.03.2016
Eppe,Stefanie
Wehrmeister,Gisela

9

8

8,5

8,5

8

9

8

8,5

8,5

8

8

7,5

0(26 23,5 24 24,5
A:
Z:

Jadestern WE    

Weser-Ems

61 8

8

7,5

23,5

8

8

8

25,5

147

                       

17
Cocktailzauber
Famos WE

20.04.2016
Sander,Sonja u. Jürg
Sander,Sonja u. Jürg

9

8

8,5

8

8

8

8

9

8

8

8

8

0(26,5 24 23,5 24
A:
Z:

Cool Cat San 

Weser-Ems

47 7,5

7,5

8

23

7,5

8

8

24

145

                       

18
Hesselteichs Golden Dream
Nemax

26.02.2016
Visser,Simone
Visser,Simone

8

8

8

8,5

8,5

8,5

8

8

8

8

7,5

8

0(24 23,5 23 24
A:
Z:

Gold Edition 

Weser-Ems

63 8,5

8

8

24,5

7,5

8

7,5

25,5

144,5

                       

18
Dating AT NRW
Don Joshi I AT

25.02.2016
Schurf,Adolf-Theo
Schurf,Adolf-Theo

9

8

9

8

7,5

7,5

8,5

8,5

8

8,5

7

8,5

0(26,5 24 22,5 24,5
A:
Z:

Diamantenstaub

Westfalen

64 8,5

7,5

8

24

7,5

7,5

7,5

23

144,5

                       

20
Palolo Kid
Dressman I

19.04.2016
Meyer,Gerhold
Meyer,Gerhold

8

8

8

8

7,5

8,5

8

8

8

7,5

8

8

0(24 23,5 23,5 24
A:
Z:

For ever GM 

Weser-Ems

49 8

8

8

24

8

7,5

8

24

143

                       

21
Future Dream
Greylight

14.04.2016
Slonka,Annette
Slonka,Lena Katharin

8,5

7,5

8,5

8,5

8,5

7,5

7,5

8

8

8,5

7,5

8

0(25 24 21 23
A:
Z:

Sietlands 

Hannover

51 8

8

8

24

7

7

7

24,5

141,5

                       



Rang

Abstammung
Besitzer
Züchter Type Körperbau Trab Gesamteindruck Zusatznote

Gesamt
Korrektheit Trab Schritt

22
Dornier B
Genesis B

23.04.2016
Dillenberger,Alexand
Dillenberger,Alexand

8,5

8

8

8

8

7,5

8,5

8

7,5

8

7,5

7,5

0(24,5 23 22,5 24
A:
Z:

Dornier´s Girl K  

Rheinland-Pfalz-Saar

45 8

7,5

8

23,5

7,5

8

7

23,5

141

                       

23
FS Don't Worry
FS Champion de Luxe

29.04.2016
Degenhardt,Jacob u. 
Zuchtgemeinschaft De

8

7,5

8,5

7,5

8

7,5

8

7,5

8

7,5

7,5

8

0(24 23 23 23,5
A:
Z:

Coccolina          

Sachsen-Thüringen

44 8

8

8

24

7,5

7,5

8

23

140,5

                       

23
Calido-G
Florencio I

10.04.2016 Warnke,Paul

8

7,5

8

8,5

8

8

8

8

8

7,5

7,5

8

0(24 23 21,5 23,5
A:
Z:

Morgentau WE   

Weser-Ems

54 8

8

8

24

7,5

6,5

7,5

24,5

140,5

                       

25
Vincenzo SH
FS Don't Worry

08.05.2016
Tüpker,Hans-Dieter u
Kleimann,Andreas

7,5

7,5

7,5

8

8,5

8,5

7,5

7,5

7,5

7,5

7,5

8

0(22,5 23 22,5 22,5
A:
Z:

Violetta              

Westfalen

41 8

8

8

24

8

7,5

7

25

139,5

                       

26
Sietlands Quincy
Noir De Luxe

11.04.2016
Becker,Marilene u. T
Maier,Roland

8

7,5

8

7

7

7,5

7,5

8

7,5

8

7,5

7,5

0(24 23 23,5 22,5
A:
Z:

RM Quarisma     

Rheinland-Pfalz-Saar

53 7,5

7

8

22,5

7,5

8

8

21,5

137

                       


